

IPR/SECL/EXCH/21-22

July 23, 2021

The General Manager – DCS BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation on loss of Share Certificates pertaining to our shareholders

Ref: - INE558A01019 [Scrip Code: 523638]

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform that the following Share Certificate (s) is / are reported to have been lost/ stolen/ misplaced with/ without accompanied by a Transfer Deed(s) and the holders have requested the Company for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	FOLIO NO	CERTIFICATE NO	DISTINCTIVE NO'S	SHARES
SUNILKUMAR SINGHVI	00016898	16077	4826348 – 4826447	100

We request you to kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members.

drante Euranaija

Thanking you.

For IP RINGS LIMITED

CS V ANANTHA SUBRAMANIAN COMPANY SECRETARY

[ACS NO: 29770]

CIN No.: L28920TN1991PLC020232

TUV NORD





## ipr Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps

## sofia <sofia@cameoindia.com>

Thu 7/22/2021 7:41 PM

To: Anantha Subramanian <cs@iprings.com>

Cc: 'Priya' <priya@cameoindia.com>

2 attachments (48 KB)

IPR-L-4\_20210722083435.pdf; OTHREP156\_98.PDF;

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	SUNILKUMAR SINGHVI	00016898	16077	4826348	4826447	100	22/01/2021

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Regards,

**Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.** 

D SOFIA

IP RINGS LIMITED

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

Folio : 00016898

Name of the Holder : SUNILKUMAR SINGHVI

Holdings : 100

Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : CHAUDHARY AUTO TRADERS

DEVENDRA SINGHVI MARG

JODHPUR 342003

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
4826348	4826447	16077	16077	100
Total :				100

## RR896496444 IN

To,

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd. Subramanian Building, (IP Rings Limited) No. 1, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Club House, Chennai (Madras) – 600 002 Tamil Nadu



Subject: Lost Share Certificate of IP RINGS LIMITED.

Dear Sir,

I am holding 100 shares of IP Rings Limited under DP ID & Client ID no. IPR016898 Member No. 00338. I have lost my original share certificate in transit and for the same a Lost Report has been lodged by me under LR No. 1133225/2021 dated 15/07/2021. Copy of same is enclosed with this letter.

I request you to kindly guide me with the process for duplicate share certificate and dematerialisation of my above mentioned shares.

Regards

Sunil Kumar Singhvi M: +91 98290 24211

Email: anchit.singhvi@hotmail.com

## Enclosed:

- 1. Compliant Copy LR No. 1133225/2021
- 2. Aadhar Card Copy (Self Attested)
- 3. Pan Card Copy (Self Attested)
- 4. Copy of Client Master